INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, INC., } IN THE CIRCUIT COURT QF
a corporation,
) BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiff
) AT LAW
VS.
)
JOHNNIE LEE MASON, CASE No. //) % ?é
)
Defendant

COMPLAINT

CQUNT I
The plaintiff claims of the defendant ONE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED FORTY-NINE AND 50/100 DOLLARS ($1,349.50) due by promissory
note made by him on, to-wit, the 2nd day of April, 1971, and pay-

able on, to-wit, the 3rd day of April, 1972.

And the plaintiff avers that in said note and as a part
of the consideration thereof that the defendant expressly waived
his right to claim personal property as exempt to him under the

constitution and laws of the State of Alabama or any other state.

And the plaintiff avers that in said note and as a part
of the consideration thereof the defendant has agreed to pay a
reasonable attorney's fee for the collection thereof, and the
plaintiff hereby claims the further sum of TWO HUNDRED TWO AND
42/100 DOLLARS ($202.42) as such attorney's fee.
L —

//((,C// //(:/
DANIEL A. BENTON, Attorney for Plaintiff

OF- COUNSEL:

RICKARBY & BENTON

Fairhope, Alabama LMQ;CRC&

UNICE B BLADANMIUN cizre

hwﬁ

Defendant may be served at
Post Office Box 735
Daphne, Alabama




SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT Moore Printins Co. - Bay Minette, Als,

. STATE OFf ;ALABAMA Circuit Court, Baldwin County
Baldwifz _C’éunty : Noworereeee, :
' I TERM, 19.....

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA

_You Are Hereby Commanded to Surnmon corseeessionen JOENNIE. . LEE. MASON.......... ereeaeraeans '

“toappear—and - plead, -answer-or demur; within thirty days. from the service hereof. to the complaint

filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, State of Alabama, at Bay Minette, aﬂamst ..............................

JOH&NIE LEE.MASON
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COMPANY, INC .y
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Defcndants '

SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

XEfd 1AL(W Nmmﬁw

RICHARBY & BENTON
Falrhope, Alabama
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.......................................

Defendant’s Attorney

Defendant llves at

Post Offlce Box 735
Daphne, Alabama
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LAW OFFICES

E. G. RICEARBY RICKARBY & BENTON DAPHNE BRANCH
DANIEL A. BENTON ATTORNEYS AT LAW EARLE REALTY BUILDING
TELEPHONE - FIGHWAY 98

16 MAGN VENUE
(205) 928-2308 ° GNOLIA AVE TELEPHONE

P. 0. BOX 471

R (205) 626-2608
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 363532

June 30, 1972

/cﬁ,//7é

Mrs. EBunice Blackmon
Clerk of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

Re: Interstate Securities,
v. Johnnie Lee Mason

Dear Mrs. Blackmon:

Enclosed is summons and complaint in the above-styled matter,
along with check for advance court costs. Please process.

Thank vou.
Yours very truly,

P
“ « ” ol : ////J .

Daniel A. Benton

DAB:w
Enc.




LAW OFFICES

E. G. RICKARBY RICKARBY & BENTON DAPHNE BRANCH
;?&IJ\TE{‘EL A. BENTON ATTORNEYS AT LAW EARLE REALTY BUILDING
PHONE - HIGHWATY 98

L
{205) 928-2508 316 MAGNOLIA AVENUE TELEPHONE

P. 0. BOX 471

%05) 626-
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532 (205) 626-2608

September 27, 1972

Mrs. Eunice Blackmon
Clerk of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

Re: Interstate Securities
v. Johnnie Lee Mason
Case No. 10,476, at Law

Dear Mrs. Blackmon:

Please take the enclosed letter along with the promissory note
and the proper file, etc., to the Judge for his action.

Yours very truly,

Daniél A. Benton

DAR:w
Enc.




LAW OFFICES

E. G. RICKARBY RICKARBY & BENTON DAPHNE BRANCH
DANIEL A. BENTON ATTORNEYS AT LAW EARLE REALTY BUILDING
TELEPHONE 516 MAGNOLIA AVENUE HIGHWAY 98

(205) 928-2308 TELEPHONE

P. 0. BOX 471 (205) $26-2608

FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 56532

September 27, 1972

Honorable Telfair J. Mashburn
Judge of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama 36307

Re: Interstate Securities Company, Inc.
v. Johnnie Lee Mason
Case No. 10,476, at Law

Dear Judge Mashburn:

We request judgment by default in the above styled matter for
$1485.45 plus costs of court. This constitutes a principal
balance of $1349.50 plus $134.95 attorney's fee, which is 103
of the principal amount. Personal service was obtained on
July 14, 1972, and this reguest is submitted on the original
complaint and promissory note which is herewith enclosed.

Respectfully submitted,

e
Daniel A. Benton

DAB:w
Enc.




LENDE,. - PAYSE NOTE — LOAN STATEMENT
INTERSTATE SECURITIZES COMPANY
P.0. Box 515

Yobertsdale, Alabama
Rob By ALaLa 1. TOTAL OF PAYMENTS 3 1620.00
LOAN NO. DATE CF THIS LOAN FIRST PAYMENT OTHERS DUE
D -
SAME DAY 2. FINANCE CHARGE: 208 &)
N116=-6-31020 | B-2-71 Em5=T1 €ACH MONTHSTh INTEREST % 1301
i1
T°TALI?EF12'WME”TB AMOUNT OF BAYMENTS E&:_ngw FEE s 022 s 439019
PAYAS FIRST PAYMENT OTHERS - EACH 3, ANNJAL PERCENTAGE
36 s L5.CO 815,00 YySmh RATE 21.75 %
MoNTHLY PRYMENTS] EXC T P ST LA o SR 4 anount ance e
{tem T minus 2) 1.180981
@ ®
e s ng - 5. DISBURSEMENTS:
SJOENNIE LEE MASON NSURANCE
BORROWER(S)— .0, Bex 733 1
P Tele DOX {02 A. CREDIT LIFE s hB.60
Name(s). an Taphne, 41labama .
Address(es) x 2 B. ACCIDENT & HEALTH
C. PROPERTY s UhB.60
D. AUTO S
e ® E Total (SumofA,B,C&D) $_ 2 £=20
TERM OF INSURANCE COVERAGES:!
A for ,359 Mos. Bfor . Mos,
NOTICE — INSURANCE AUTHORIZATION — READ BEFORE SIGNING Cfor_36&  Mos. O for. Mos.
(1) Credit Insurance is not required in order to obtain this loan. (2) The cost of 632100
insurance is indicated in item 5, above. (3} The Borrower may choose the person F. LOAN NO = 1079 &
through whom the property and automobile insurance is to be obtained. (4) The {Old Balance less rofunds) 3——5-—&%-,?
undersigned hereby acknowledges that he has read the above prior to the execu- G. FILING & RECORDING $... o2
tion of any note or other instrument evidencing the within loan and further
. ) g S H. OTHER: $
acknowledges that he desires the insurance coverage indicated in item 5 and al- t5 cush.- e
authorizes the creditor 1o obtain the sarme on his behalf. . Sle DO CUSHa= 3§ =
5
! ' =7
%ﬁ E/j (2 B % 19 W TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 178081
7 . > ~ ' (Sum of E, F, G, H& ) $o o
7 (Borrowhr) {Dprc) / =
6. CASH DIFFERENCE TO BORROWER S

{i%om 4 minus 5)

DESCRIPTION AND IDENTIFICATION OF SECURITY INTEREST: This lean and any extension or rencwal thereof or future advance is secured by a sceurity

agreement dated =273 on the following described property: (Check proper box) [ Auromobile P& Consumer Goods including but not
limited to houschold goods, furniture, appliances and personal property of all kinds and description and all addirions, replacements and accessorics thereto which
are hereafter acquired by borrowers,

PREPAYMENT: Refund of uncarned interest in the cvent of prepayment is computed by the sum of the digits method {Rule of 78ths). Fee will be refunded in
accordance with Rule of 78ths provided contract is prepaid or renewed within 6% months after date of this contract.

DEFAULT CHARGE: 3% of the full pasyment due when any part thereof is in default for 5 days or more,
NOTE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned jointly and scverally promise to pay to the order of the payee named above at the above office and subject to the
terms hereof, the face amount of note ([tem 1, Total Payments), in consecutive monthly pavments beginning on the duc date ‘or the first payment and continuing
on the same day of cach succeeding month thereafter untii fully paid all us indicated and stated above in the captioned and numbered boxes and items,

The face amount of note includes the principal amount of the loan {Item 4, Amount Financed) and the original finance charge for the loan {Item 2, Finance
Charge) computed on the principal amount for the full rerm of the loan.

Default in the payment of any installment may be discussed with any present or future employer, and shall, at the option of the holder hereof and without notice
or demand, render the unpaid balance at once due and pavable, subject, however, upon prepayment in full, to any required rebate of charge. Payment in advance
is permitted to be made on-this loan inany amount at any time., L )

The undersigned jointly and severally agree to pay all costs including attorney’s fees expended in any court action in the enforcement of the terms of any
insczument evidencing or securing this loan.

in consideration of the loan this day exiended by the above Lender, the undersigned agree and authorize said Lender, its officers, agents, representatives and
assigns. to communicate with us, or with any person, firm, corporation or governmental agency. by any known means of comiunication, for any purpose it might
decm necessary in connection with or during the pendency of the loan extended, and de hereby waive any right we have to a claimed violation of our right uf
privacy by reason of such communication.

In the event of default in the payment of any payment on this note for a period of not less than five (5) days, the undersigned agree to pay a default charge in the
amount of five pereent {5%]) of such puyments: provided only onc such default charge may be collected on any one such payment regardless of the period of
defauls.

Extension of the time of payment of all or any part of the amount owing hereon or any variation, modification or waiver of any term or condition hereof at any
time or times shall not aftect the Hability of any party hereto or co-maker, endorser, guarantor, or surcty hereof, it being the intent of all parties to this note that
they shall continue jointly or severally absoluzely liuble for the puyment of the aforesaid indebtedness until the same is actualiy paid in full, Co-makers, endorsers,
guarantors, suretics, and all parties hereto severally waive notice of aceeptance, presentment for payment, demand, protest, and notice of demand. non-payment,
and protest of this note and disclaiming any relief from valuation and appraisement laws.

Borrower authorizes the disbursements stated above and acknowledges that he reccived a fully completed copy of the
above Note-Lodn Statement,,
WITNESSES: ;’ SIGNED:;

S V</72?9 1 4—4@{,,,5;@9%%4%
e @ﬁ? 74

3

(Husband or Wife)

FORM 61-S-L.L_ ALA. REV. $~70
CRIGINAL




